7:00

7:05

7:10

7:20

7:30

7:45

8:00

8:15

8:30

8:40

9:00

9:05

Wellesley Historical Commission Meeting

October 13, 2015
7:00 p.m.

Conference Room G - Wellesley Town Hall

Agenda
Citizen Speak
Approval of minutes
House plagque approvals

House plague expansion discussion - Publicity and Outreach, Research RFP,
Replacement Plaque Process

Annual Report

WHC Vacancies

Demolition Delay Bylaw — Exploratory Status

School Facilities Committee Report on Hardy/Hunnewell/Upham
Norman Block (Wellesley Square) — Potential Redevelopment
Status Updates:

135 Great Plain Avenue — von Taube

Historic Building Inventory and Website; Public Outreach - Dorin / von Taube
Route 9 Stakeholder Group — Wright

Beebe Plaques - Wright

Bacon Street Bridge - Heuer

Upcoming Proposed Meeting Times: 11/17, 12/15, 1/12

Adjourn



