Wellesley Historical Commission Meeting

October 13, 2015

7:00 p.m.

Conference Room G - Wellesley Town Hall

Agenda

7:00	Citizen Speak
7:05	Approval of minutes
7:10	House plaque approvals
7:20	House plaque expansion discussion - Publicity and Outreach, Research RFP, Replacement Plaque Process
7:30	Annual Report
7:45	WHC Vacancies
8:00	Demolition Delay Bylaw – Exploratory Status
8:15	School Facilities Committee Report on Hardy/Hunnewell/Upham
8:30	Norman Block (Wellesley Square) – Potential Redevelopment
8:40	Status Updates: 135 Great Plain Avenue – von Taube Historic Building Inventory and Website; Public Outreach - Dorin / von Taube Route 9 Stakeholder Group – Wright Beebe Plaques - Wright Bacon Street Bridge - Heuer
9:00	Upcoming Proposed Meeting Times: 11/17, 12/15, 1/12
9:05	Adjourn